
 Division  Compound  - Hunter

Class Shooter Number  Last Name  First Name   Unit  Score  Rank 
Junior 5062 West Blaine 276 1

5026 Bradford Layton 271 2
5009 Brown Hembree 268 3
5033 Long Ryder 250 4
5004 McCarty Braxton 249 5
5038 Conlon Tinslee 223 6
5068 Cline Audrey 223 7
5012 Layne Emmett 222 8
5007 Ashley Talon 222 9
5029 Griffith Laney 220 10
5050 Pittman Levi 214 11
5064 Brawner Lily 209 12
5034 Scales Demond 209 13
5056 Garner Reagan 201 14
5031 Kelly McCree 197 15
5027 Campbel Elisha 179 16
5018 Cowan Bartley 177 17
5053 Aldridge Mallory 175 18
5002 Goins Hunter 171 19
5001 Fellows Thomas 154 20
5011 King Braxton 147 21
5049 Malloy Jacob 144 22
5032 King Brodie 136 23
5035 Thacker Amy 123 24
5016 Goodwin Taegan 26 25

Junior High 5042 Grunau Cameron 293 1
5008 Hite Jeannie 289 2
5074 Kaiser Emily 285 3
5059 Henderson Emma 281 4
5058 Henderson Easton 279 5
5060 Irwin Calleigh 277 6
5057 Garner Zella 275 7
5047 Baker Aaden 266 8
5069 Cline Lincoln 265 9
5019 Dye Addie 262 10
5030 Jordan Lucas 261 11
5015 Glenn Kaibree 255 12
5070 Cordray Samuel 248 13
5054 Arms Case 246 14
5055 Ayres Grayson 242 15
5043 Trobaugh William 238 16
5024 Spicher Tristian 236 17
5022 Elliott Jackson 231 18
5048 Davidson Levi 231 18
5003 Justice Cheyenne 230 19
5041 Smith Abel 230 19
5065 Shahan Mackenzi

Robertson County 
Marion County 
Grundy County 
Marion County 
Campbell County 
Morgan County 
Wilson County 
Grundy County 
Franklin County 
Marion County 
Rhea County 
Smith County 
Marion County 
Robertson County 
Marion County 
Marion County 
Lincoln County 
Robertson County 
Campbell County 
Campbell County 
Grundy County 
Rhea County 
Marion County 
Marion County 
Hamilton County  

Putnam County 
Franklin County 
Sumner County 
Robertson County 
Robertson County 
Robertson County 
Robertson County 
Rhea County 
Wilson County 
Lincoln County 
Marion County 
Hamilton County 
Wilson County 
Robertson County 
Robertson County 
Putnam County 
Lincoln County 
Lincoln County 
Rhea County 
Campbell County 
Overton County 
Trousdale County 226 20

5072 Shaffer Caitlin Haynes Wilson County 217 21
5005 Sanchez Kevin Campbell County 215 22
5025 Anderson Caden Marion County 214 23
5040 Smith Coy Overton County x 212 24



Junior High 5061 Walker Ethan 210 25
5067 Kemp Millie 205 26
5028 Durham James 202 27
5021 Elliott Katie 197 28
5010 Gipson Jaden 190 29
5039 Goss Jenna 164 30

Senior 5046 Smuin nathan 266 1
5036 Lipton Samuel 266 2
5037 Barclay Kylee 265 3
5063 Hooper Jacob 260 4
5045 Peterson Savannah 254 5
5051 Hamilton Alina 239 6
5044 Arms Kinley 213 7
5052 Urani Sylvia 207 8
5073 Nichols Nevaeh 203 9
5020 Dye Sarah 202 10
5017 Johnson Drew 180 11
5023 Owens Gracie 115 12
5006 Butler Max 53 13

Robertson County 
Weakley County 
Marion County 
Lincoln County 
Grundy County 
Morgan County 

Putnam County 
Marion County 
McNairy County 
Robertson County 
Putnam County 
Rhea County 
Putnam County 
Rhea County 
Wilson County 
Lincoln County 
Hamilton County 
Lincoln County 
Campbell County 



 Division  Compound - Open

Class Shooter Number  Last Name  First Name   Unit  Score  Rank 
Junior 4005 Turner Bradyn Hamblen County 195 1

4004 Jorgensen Penny Hamblen County 136 2
4012 Barecky Aidan Moore County 124 3
4014 Marshall Allie Moore County 112 4
4013 Cashion Aubrey Moore County 98 5
4003 Ferguson Nolan Hamblen County 0 6

Junior High 4009 Spears Jessa Macon County 295 1
4024 Henderson Eli Robertson County 295 2
4023 Arms Mason Robertson County 282 3
4027 Jarvis Bennett Trousdale County 278 4
4010 Mayes Brody Marion County 265 5
4015 Trussell Emma Moore County 263 6
4029 McFadden Jordan Sumner County 243 7
4002 Cullip Samuel Hamblen County 188 8
4007 Saunders Eb Hamilton County 71 9
4026 Slayton Sawyer Sumner County 0 10
4025 Kizer Emily Sumner County 0 10

Senior 4011 Moore Grace Marion County 294 1
4017 Pendergrass Tucker Overton County 291 2
4016 Bozeman Larry Moore County 291 3
4001 Ashley Carter Franklin County 290 4
4028 Jay Danelle Weakley County 287 5
4022 Sims Bethany Rhea County 287 6
4021 McKinney Corey Rhea County 283 7
4020 Hamilton Caitlyn (KK) Rhea County 279 8
4018 Shepherd Jared Putnam County 279 9
4019 Bentley Tyler Rhea County 262 10
4006 Houston Jaden Hamblen County 250 11
4008 Gilbert Daniel Hamilton County 107 12



 Division  Recurve  -  Basic

Class Shooter Number  Last Name  First Name   Unit  Score  Rank 
Junior 2036 Jay Aiden Weakley County 172 1

2014 Ogle Allie Lincoln County 150 2
2004 Taylor Abigail Campbell County 142 3
2032 Haag Tallen Robertson County 129 4
2021 Traylor Makai Lincoln County 104 5
2001 Horton Charlotte Campbell County 60 6
2010 Davidson Uriah Lincoln County 59 7
2020 Traylor Kalani Lincoln County 34 8
2008 Buchanan Carlynda Lincoln County 18 9

Junior High 2033 Clardy Sydney Sumner County 230 1
2018 Spicher Tristian Lincoln County 210 2
2029 Seiglie Stanley Overton County 201 3
2017 Peitz William Lincoln County 162 4
2005 Taylor Jacob Campbell County 161 5
2030 Bohannon Garrett Putnam County 144 6
2016 Owens Micah Lincoln County 140 7
2013 Elliott Jackson Lincoln County 138 8
2002 Sanchez Cassandra Campbell County 135 9
2019 Thompson Braden Lincoln County 102 10
2037 Bayham Gabriel Williamson County 86 11
2003 Stoutenburg Semaiah Campbell County 80 12
2012 Elliott Katie Lincoln County 79 13
2031 Clark Steven Putnam County 65 14
2015 Owens Abbie Lincoln County 59 15
2011 Davidson Gracen Lincoln County 43 16
2009 Buchanan Mikael Lincoln County 32 17
2039 Robinson Weston Williamson County 0 18
2040 Watson William Williamson County 0 18
2034 McFadden Jordan Sumner County 0 18

Senior 2038 Falletti Abagail Williamson County 164 1
2028 Emrich Michelle Morgan County 155 2
2023 Buchanan Elizabeth (Gila Lincoln County 122 3
2025 Owens Gracie Lincoln County 115 4
2041 Barbee Maggie Williamson County 109 5
2006 Ketchum Mackenzie Campbell County 105 6
2024 Dye Sarah Lincoln County 99 7
2043 Miller Brianna Williamson County 94 8
2007 Stoutenburg Sophia Campbell County 85 9
2042 Bickford Scout Williamson County 79 10
2026 Thompson Malina Lincoln County 71 11
2044 Vaughn Abigail Williamson County 60 12
2022 Buchanan nathan Lincoln County 0 13
2035 Espinales Miguel Sumner County 0 13
2027 Hart Jack Moore County 0 13



 Division  Recurve  -  Olympic

Class Shooter Number  Last Name  First Name   Unit  Score  Rank 
Senior 3001 Barnett Abigail Sumner County 248 1

3002 Clegg Amos Williamson County 217 2
3003 Espinales Miguel Sumner County 170 3



  Division  Genesis

 

Class Shooter Number   Last Name     First Name    Unit  Score   Rank 

Junior 1151 Claywell Presley Smith County 265 1

1153 Cowell Jessa Smith County 228 2

1215 Falletti Clara Williamson County 221 3

1212 Clegg Hudson Williamson County 220 4

1205 Porter Cliffton Trousdale County 210 5

1200 Lehr Landon Trousdale County 204 6

1025 Zuasnava Cristian Bedford County 200 7

1069 Carney Finn Moore County 197 8

1062 Adkins Caleb Marion County 195 9

1048 Ayers Sarah Jackson County 188 10

1218 Gray Leighton Williamson County 187 11

1089 Burr Braxton Overton County 182 12

1004 Clem Judah Bedford County 182 13

1071 Estfon Cannon Moore County 181 14

1034 Maness Kendrick Hamblen County 180 15

1076 Scherff Austin Moore County 179 16

1201 Mirsadshanow Ben Trousdale County 178 17

1092 Cummings Jaxon Overton County 176 18

1036 Blevins Riley Hamblen County 176 19

1131 Head Xander Robertson County 175 20

1050 Bordewyk Rylan Jackson County 170 21

1129 Rentzsch Finn Rhea County 169 22

1157 Harville Tana Smith County 169 23

1107 Story Ryder Overton County 161 24

1216 Finkelstein Abigail Williamson County 158 25

1169 Barnett Amelia Sumner County 157 26

1039 Clarkson Jonah Hamilton County 155 27

1119 Nash Lily Putnam County 148 28

1167 Trusty Loften Smith County 146 29

1147 Schmelter Eli Scott County 145 30

1021 Simmons Clover Bedford County 145 31

1192 Chambers Matthew Trousdale County 143 32

1006 Eschbach Knox Bedford County 140 33

1150 Brown Haven Smith County 130 34

1190 Byrd Connor Trousdale County 128 35

1001 Ayala Garcia Edgar Bedford County 126 36

1015 Lovvorn Maci Bedford County 124 37

1109 Zachary Joella Overton County 122 38

1207 Strong Harmony Trousdale County 120 39

1008 Francisco Felipe Bedford County 119 40

1208 Thorne Walden Trousdale County 116 41

1195 Guffey Kendal Trousdale County 115 42

1033 Hobbs Daniel Hamblen County 115 42

1105 Smith Finn Overton County 114 43

1018 McClendon Gage Bedford County 114 43

1189 Beard Brena Trousdale County 111 44

1061 Kutrich Noen Jackson County 110 45

1136 Bryson Walker Rutherford County 106 46

1007 Farless Cameron Bedford County 105 47

1225 Browning Tatum Wilson County 101 48

1078 Taylor Wyatt Moore County 100 49



Junior 1191 Carey Jackson Trousdale County 93 50

1014 Lopez Isaac Bedford County 90 51

1011 Hendon Leigh Bedford County 88 52

1168 Ward Zachary Smith County 88 52

1016 Marsh Levi Bedford County 87 53

1197 Hill Kyro Trousdale County 84 54

1199 Knight Jaden Trousdale County 80 55

1042 Dixon Avery Hamilton County 75 56

1012 Huerta Daniella Bedford County 71 57

1112 Wilson Pypper Overton County 69 58

1115 Dishman Domonik Putnam County 65 59

1013 LeMaster Owen Bedford County 62 60

1060 Wilkinson Liam Jackson County 61 61

1166 Reeves Abigail Smith County 50 62

1005 Cox Zoey Bedford County 50 62

1002 Beasley Cameron Bedford County 49 63

1020 Miller Maddox Bedford County 48 64

1017 Martin Bella Bedford County 48 64

1072 Fogle Kylie Moore County 40 65

1009 Gregory Stiles Bedford County 34 66

1019 Medley Kolby Bedford County 27 67

1023 Valadez Herna Jeraldyn Bedford County 20 68

1003 Beene Abbigail Bedford County 16 69

1024 Wilson Amil Bedford County 2 70

1204 Murray Anastasia Trousdale County 2 70

1010 Gutierrez Daniel Bedford County 2 70

1174 Head Mack Sumner County 1 71

1194 Gray Jackson Trousdale County 0 72

1127 Williams Maya Putnam County 0 72

1070 Douglas Jrake Moore County 0 72

1022 Swafford Cole Bedford County 0 72

1126 Trobaugh Clint Putnam County 0 72

1081 Cromwell Nathan Morgan County 0 72

Junior High 1117 Grunau Cameron Putnam County 267 1

1149 Bibbings Easton Smith County 265 2

1179 Kizer Emily Sumner County 261 3

1055 Jackson Mallory Jackson County 260 4

1086 Seiglie Stanley Overton County 254 5

1134 Benson Aaron Rutherford County 252 6

1140 Porter Barrett Rutherford County 252 7

1171 Clardy Sydney Sumner County 248 8

1118 Huddleston Joey Putnam County 239 9

1180 Lacaden Jazzelyn Sumner County 237 10

1111 Zachary Josiah Overton County 237 11

1172 Donnell Madelynn Sumner County 235 12

1211 Kemp Millie Weakley County 230 13

1132 Hodge Abigail Robertson County 229 14

1214 Clegg Logan Williamson County 227 15

1124 Schuller‐King Ty Putnam County 225 16

1108 Walker Treston Overton County 224 17

1161 Meeks Owen Smith County 224 18

1183 Russell Benjamin Sumner County 223 19

1184 Russell Garrett Sumner County 223 20

1177 Hurst Camden Sumner County 223 21



Junior High 1146 Barnhouse Steven Scott County 222 22

1088 Bull Sasha Overton County 221 23

1095 Fortunato Josiah Overton County 218 24

1045 Lawrence Kevin Hamilton County 216 25

1213 Clegg David Williamson County 216 25

1209 Thorne Holden Trousdale County 215 26

1094 Dogan Brodi Overton County 214 27

1096 Hall Carter Overton County 213 28

1114 Clark Steven Putnam County 212 29

1044 Kindred Leyna Hamilton County 211 30

1163 Purtee Robert Smith County 211 30

1158 Harville Turner Smith County 210 31

1051 Bordewyk Madison Jackson County 209 32

1133 Rohrs Leyana Robertson County 208 33

1091 Colson Alia Overton County 207 34

1175 Head Jake Sumner County 206 35

1032 Cullip Samuel Hamblen County 206 35

1206 Sprague Ethan Trousdale County 203 36

1113 Bohannon Garrett Putnam County 202 37

1057 Phillips Sage Jackson County 202 37

1202 Mirsadshanow Jacob Trousdale County 201 38

1159 Hensley Caleb Smith County 199 39

1097 Looper Carson Overton County 197 40

1173 Hale Lennon Sumner County 194 41

1170 Barnett Chet Sumner County 194 41

1185 Russell Laila Sumner County 193 42

1099 Mullins Korbin Overton County 189 43

1230 Sowders Jeffery Wilson County 186 44

1130 Vickers Fiona Rhea County 185 45

1037 Barrington Nora Hamilton County 185 45

1029 Stinnett Asa Franklin County 183 46

1141 Roundy Kaitlyn Rutherford County 182 47

1145 Barnhouse David Scott County 182 47

1065 Trapp Heather Montgomery County 180 48

1121 Nelson Jake Putnam County 180 48

1100 Opoka Maysa Overton County 178 49

1035 Moser Isabella Hamblen County 177 50

1219 Haifley Aidan Williamson County 177 50

1102 Ramsey Tyler Overton County 177 50

1120 Nash Allie Putnam County 176 51

1229 O'Niel Wyatt Wilson County 174 52

1046 Medina Roman Hamilton County 173 53

1188 Barton Laney Trousdale County 173 53

1043 Johnson Carter Hamilton County 169 54

1028 Matlock Gunner Franklin County 168 55

1054 Howell Lilliana Jackson County 168 55

1226 Christman Greta Wilson County 165 56

1090 Calder Riley Overton County 165 56

1186 Slayton Sawyer Sumner County 164 57

1220 Prakash Raghav Williamson County 163 58

1103 Rohyans Caleb Overton County 162 59

1041 Cook Sophie Hamilton County 162 59

1155 Gray Cain Smith County 159 60

1082 Miller Lane  Morgan County 159 60

1148 Bibbings Emmy Smith County 155 61



Junior High 1227 Gross Andrew Wilson County 155 61

1087 Barlow John Overton County 151 62

1101 Ramsey Nolan Overton County 150 63

1165 Rader Grace Smith County 149 64

1093 Dogan Maci Overton County 149 64

1077 Scherff Jillian Moore County 149 64

1110 Zachary Johanna Overton County 148 65

1196 Harris Helena Trousdale County 141 66

1047 Owens Emmett Hamilton County 140 67

1187 Barton Audrey Trousdale County 137 68

1083 Sass Olivia Morgan County 122 69

1027 Jones Nathan Franklin County 111 70

1052 Fox David Jackson County 110 71

1079 Vaughan Ryan Moore County 104 72

1040 Cook William Hamilton County 101 73

1074 Holder Kaylee Moore County 95 74

1080 Vaughn Isabell Moore County 77 75

1053 Holliday Sam Jackson County 0 76

1221 Robinson Weston Williamson County 0 76

1198 Hughes Haley Trousdale County 0 76

1228 Hancock Elijah Wilson County 0 76

1084 Webb Levi Morgan County 0 76

1222 Robinson Raegan Williamson County 0 76

1030 Frederick Zade Grundy County 0 76

1128 Williams Joshephine Putnam County 0 76

1142 Smith Connor Rutherford County 0 76

1193 Evitts Robert "Owen Trousdale County 0 76

1217 Finkelstein Alison Williamson County 0 76

1123 Resendiz Landon Putnam County 0 76

Senior 1085 Pendergrass Tucker Overton County 278 1

1144 Vaughn Dylem Rutherford County 263 2

1138 Corbin Taylor Rutherford County 261 3

1106 SPECK MARISSA Overton County 260 4

1162 Meeks Carson Smith County 259 5

1059 Vinson Riley Jackson County 253 6

1104 Savage Carter Overton County 251 7

1116 Gaetjens Britta Putnam County 246 8

1164 Purtee Abby Smith County 243 9

1135 Benson Samantha Rutherford County 240 10

1098 Maxwell Lee Anna Overton County 234 11

1160 Malone Abby Smith County 233 12

1178 Hurst Corban Sumner County 227 13

1143 Vaughn Caleb Rutherford County 226 14

1125 Thrasher Ashley Putnam County 226 15

1210 Thorne Bergen Trousdale County 220 16

1203 Mirsadshanow Caleb Trousdale County 220 17

1026 Ketchum Mackenzie Campbell County 218 18

1182 Rippy Maddie Sumner County 217 19

1122 Peterson Savannah Putnam County 217 20

1075 Pressley Emma Moore County 215 21

1224 Wright Chloe Williamson County 213 22

1176 Head Callie Sumner County 211 23

1056 Nelson Caleb Jackson County 211 23

1049 Ayers Ethan Jackson County 210 24



Senior 1137 Cooper Emilee Rutherford County 208 25

1063 Barclay Kylee McNairy County 208 26

1058 Stepp Tylus Jackson County 192 27

1073 Fogle Camryn Moore County 189 28

1031 Burgin Erica Grundy County 188 29

1038 Burns Caroline Hamilton County 186 30

1156 Gregory Lauren Smith County 184 31

1068 Van Orden Thomas Montgomery County 182 32

1067 Van Orden Sarah Montgomery County 181 33

1066 Trapp Anneliese Montgomery County 170 34

1154 Davis Kynlee Smith County 165 35

1181 Rippy Abby Sumner County 162 36

1139 Humphrey Kiersten Rutherford County 162 37

1064 Johnson Liviyah Montgomery County 161 38

1223 Vaughn Abigail Williamson County 152 39

1152 Claywell Gary Smith County 0 40



Complete Skill (All)

  Division  (All)

Skill‐a‐thon
 

Class Shooter Number   Last Name     First Name    Unit  Skill Score  Skill Rank

Junior 1014 Lopez Isaac Bedford County 66 1

2032 Haag Tallen Robertson County 64 2

5056 Garner Reagan Robertson County 64 2

1218 Gray Leighton Williamson County 62 3

5002 Goins Hunter Campbell County 60 4

1039 Clarkson Jonah Hamilton County 60 4

1216 Finkelstein Abigail Williamson County 58 5

1200 Lehr Landon Trousdale County 58 5

5049 Malloy Jacob Rhea County 56 6

1191 Carey Jackson Trousdale County 54 7

1205 Porter Cliffton Trousdale County 54 7

2036 Jay Aiden Weakley County 54 7

2010 Davidson Uriah Lincoln County 54 7

5062 West Blaine Robertson County 54 7

1076 Scherff Austin Moore County 54 7

1036 Blevins Riley Hamblen County 52 8

5007 Ashley Talon Franklin County 52 8

1112 Wilson Pypper Overton County 52 8

4013 Cashion Aubrey Moore County 52 8

1199 Knight Jaden Trousdale County 50 9

5068 Cline Audrey Wilson County 50 9

1089 Burr Braxton Overton County 50 9

1167 Trusty Loften Smith County 50 9

1157 Harville Tana Smith County 48 10

1119 Nash Lily Putnam County 48 10

1153 Cowell Jessa Smith County 48 10

1069 Carney Finn Moore County 46 11

1061 Kutrich Noen Jackson County 46 11

1190 Byrd Connor Trousdale County 44 12

1105 Smith Finn Overton County 44 12

1195 Guffey Kendal Trousdale County 44 12

2014 Ogle Allie Lincoln County 44 12

1092 Cummings Jaxon Overton County 44 12

1166 Reeves Abigail Smith County 42 13

1150 Brown Haven Smith County 42 13

1071 Estfon Cannon Moore County 42 13

2008 Buchanan Carlynda Lincoln County 42 13

1004 Clem Judah Bedford County 42 13

1013 LeMaster Owen Bedford County 42 13

2004 Taylor Abigail Campbell County 42 13

1060 Wilkinson Liam Jackson County 42 13

5064 Brawner Lily Smith County 42 13

2021 Traylor Makai Lincoln County 42 13

1129 Rentzsch Finn Rhea County 42 13

1109 Zachary Joella Overton County 40 14

1215 Falletti Clara Williamson County 40 14

1016 Marsh Levi Bedford County 40 14

5033 Long Ryder Marion County 40 14

1062 Adkins Caleb Marion County 40 14

1151 Claywell Presley Smith County 40 14

5009 Brown Hembree Grundy County 40 14

1002 Beasley Cameron Bedford County 40 14

1212 Clegg Hudson Williamson County 40 14



Junior 5050 Pittman Levi Rhea County 40 14

5026 Bradford Layton Marion County 40 14

1007 Farless Cameron Bedford County 40 14

1072 Fogle Kylie Moore County 38 15

1011 Hendon Leigh Bedford County 38 15

1147 Schmelter Eli Scott County 38 15

1115 Dishman Domonik Putnam County 38 15

1107 Story Ryder Overton County 38 15

1025 Zuasnava Cristian Bedford County 38 15

1189 Beard Brena Trousdale County 38 15

2001 Horton Charlotte Campbell County 38 15

5035 Thacker Amy Marion County 36 16

1048 Ayers Sarah Jackson County 36 16

1168 Ward Zachary Smith County 36 16

5016 Goodwin Taegan Hamilton County 36 16

5012 Layne Emmett Grundy County 36 16

5027 Campbel Elisha Marion County 36 16

1050 Bordewyk Rylan Jackson County 34 17

5029 Griffith Laney Marion County 34 17

2020 Traylor Kalani Lincoln County 34 17

1207 Strong Harmony Trousdale County 34 17

1021 Simmons Clover Bedford County 34 17

1225 Browning Tatum Wilson County 34 17

1042 Dixon Avery Hamilton County 32 18

1131 Head Xander Robertson County 32 18

5001 Fellows Thomas Campbell County 32 18

1136 Bryson Walker Rutherford County 32 18

4014 Marshall Allie Moore County 32 18

5031 Kelly McCree Marion County 32 18

1208 Thorne Walden Trousdale County 32 18

4005 Turner Bradyn Hamblen County 32 18

5053 Aldridge Mallory Robertson County 32 18

1033 Hobbs Daniel Hamblen County 32 18

5034 Scales Demond Marion County 30 19

5038 Conlon Tinslee Morgan County 30 19

5011 King Braxton Grundy County 28 20

1018 McClendon Gage Bedford County 28 20

1169 Barnett Amelia Sumner County 28 20

1006 Eschbach Knox Bedford County 28 20

1008 Francisco Felipe Bedford County 28 20

1017 Martin Bella Bedford County 26 21

1201 Mirsadshanow Ben Trousdale County 26 21

1009 Gregory Stiles Bedford County 26 21

1192 Chambers Matthew Trousdale County 26 21

1034 Maness Kendrick Hamblen County 26 21

1003 Beene Abbigail Bedford County 24 22

1197 Hill Kyro Trousdale County 24 22

5032 King Brodie Marion County 24 22

5018 Cowan Bartley Lincoln County 24 22

1005 Cox Zoey Bedford County 24 22

1022 Swafford Cole Bedford County 24 22

1078 Taylor Wyatt Moore County 22 23

1012 Huerta Daniella Bedford County 22 23

1024 Wilson Amil Bedford County 20 24

1010 Gutierrez Daniel Bedford County 20 24

1204 Murray Anastasia Trousdale County 20 24

1023 Valadez Herna Jeraldyn Bedford County 16 25

1001 Ayala Garcia Edgar Bedford County 14 26



Junior 1174 Head Mack Sumner County 14 26

5004 McCarty Braxton Campbell County 14 26

1019 Medley Kolby Bedford County 12 27

4004 Jorgensen Penny Hamblen County 10 28

1015 Lovvorn Maci Bedford County 4 29

1020 Miller Maddox Bedford County 4 29

Junior High 1134 Benson Aaron Rutherford County 84 1

5057 Garner Zella Robertson County 80 2

1209 Thorne Holden Trousdale County 78 3

1130 Vickers Fiona Rhea County 76 4

2029 Seiglie Stanley Overton County 72 5

5069 Cline Lincoln Wilson County 72 5

1163 Purtee Robert Smith County 70 6

4027 Jarvis Bennett Trousdale County 68 7

1103 Rohyans Caleb Overton County 66 8

1108 Walker Treston Overton County 66 8

5041 Smith Abel Overton County 66 8

2003 Stoutenburg Semaiah Campbell County 66 8

5060 Irwin Calleigh Robertson County 64 9

1220 Prakash Raghav Williamson County 64 9

5048 Davidson Levi Rhea County 64 9

1177 Hurst Camden Sumner County 62 10

5008 Hite Jeannie Franklin County 62 10

5067 Kemp Millie Weakley County 62 10

5042 Grunau Cameron Putnam County 60 11

1111 Zachary Josiah Overton County 60 11

1047 Owens Emmett Hamilton County 60 11

5070 Cordray Samuel Wilson County 60 11

5022 Elliott Jackson Lincoln County 60 11

5074 Kaiser Emily Sumner County 60 11

4009 Spears Jessa Macon County 58 12

1037 Barrington Nora Hamilton County 58 12

2033 Clardy Sydney Sumner County 58 12

1188 Barton Laney Trousdale County 58 12

5003 Justice Cheyenne Campbell County 58 12

5040 Smith Coy Overton County 58 12

1219 Haifley Aidan Williamson County 58 12

2019 Thompson Braden Lincoln County 56 13

2031 Clark Steven Putnam County 56 13

2005 Taylor Jacob Campbell County 56 13

4029 McFadden Jordan  Sumner County 56 13

2030 Bohannon Garrett Putnam County 56 13

1046 Medina Roman Hamilton County 56 13

1044 Kindred Leyna Hamilton County 56 13

1043 Johnson Carter Hamilton County 54 14

1041 Cook Sophie Hamilton County 54 14

5047 Baker Aaden Rhea County 54 14

1045 Lawrence Kevin Hamilton County 54 14

1090 Calder Riley Overton County 54 14

5021 Elliott Katie Lincoln County 54 14

4007 Saunders Eb Hamilton County 54 14

1158 Harville Turner Smith County 54 14

1054 Howell Lilliana Jackson County 54 14

1155 Gray Cain Smith County 52 15

5061 Walker Ethan Robertson County 52 15

2017 Peitz William Lincoln County 52 15

1088 Bull Sasha Overton County 52 15

1149 Bibbings Easton Smith County 52 15



Junior High 5005 Sanchez Kevin Campbell County 52 15

1094 Dogan Brodi Overton County 50 16

1118 Huddleston Joey Putnam County 50 16

1172 Donnell Madelynn Sumner County 50 16

2037 Bayham Gabriel Williamson County 50 16

1077 Scherff Jillian Moore County 50 16

1161 Meeks Owen Smith County 50 16

1057 Phillips Sage Jackson County 50 16

1206 Sprague Ethan Trousdale County 48 17

1173 Hale Lennon Sumner County 48 17

4024 Henderson Eli Robertson County 48 17

5058 Henderson Easton Robertson County 48 17

1186 Slayton Sawyer Sumner County 48 17

1091 Colson Alia Overton County 48 17

1145 Barnhouse David Scott County 48 17

1140 Porter Barrett Rutherford County 48 17

1170 Barnett Chet Sumner County 46 18

1120 Nash Allie Putnam County 46 18

1187 Barton Audrey Trousdale County 46 18

1082 Miller Lane  Morgan County 46 18

5028 Durham James Marion County 46 18

5030 Jordan Lucas Marion County 46 18

5039 Goss Jenna Morgan County 46 18

1100 Opoka Maysa Overton County 46 18

1101 Ramsey Nolan Overton County 46 18

1213 Clegg David Williamson County 46 18

1184 Russell Garrett Sumner County 44 19

5025 Anderson Caden Marion County 44 19

5019 Dye Addie Lincoln County 44 19

1159 Hensley Caleb Smith County 44 19

1180 Lacaden Jazzelyn Sumner County 44 19

5024 Spicher Tristian Lincoln County 44 19

1052 Fox David Jackson County 44 19

1229 O'Niel Wyatt Wilson County 44 19

2009 Buchanan Mikael Lincoln County 44 19

1148 Bibbings Emmy Smith County 44 19

1065 Trapp Heather Montgomery County 44 19

1202 Mirsadshanow Jacob Trousdale County 42 20

1097 Looper Carson Overton County 42 20

2011 Davidson Gracen Lincoln County 42 20

1040 Cook William Hamilton County 42 20

1196 Harris Helena Trousdale County 42 20

1175 Head Jake Sumner County 42 20

1146 Barnhouse Steven Scott County 42 20

1095 Fortunato Josiah Overton County 42 20

5065 Shahan Mackenzi Trousdale County 40 21

1214 Clegg Logan Williamson County 40 21

1165 Rader Grace Smith County 40 21

4002 Cullip Samuel Hamblen County 40 21

1035 Moser Isabella Hamblen County 40 21

1051 Bordewyk Madison Jackson County 40 21

4023 Arms Mason Robertson County 40 21

5043 Trobaugh William Putnam County 40 21

1102 Ramsey Tyler Overton County 38 22

4010 Mayes Brody Marion County 38 22

1055 Jackson Mallory Jackson County 38 22

5054 Arms Case Robertson County 38 22

1074 Holder Kaylee Moore County 38 22



Junior High 1110 Zachary Johanna Overton County 38 22

1133 Rohrs Leyana Robertson County 38 22

1230 Sowders Jeffery Wilson County 38 22

2015 Owens Abbie Lincoln County 36 23

1093 Dogan Maci Overton County 36 23

1183 Russell Benjamin Sumner County 36 23

5055 Ayres Grayson Robertson County 36 23

1124 Schuller‐King Ty Putnam County 36 23

1132 Hodge Abigail Robertson County 34 24

5072 Shaffer Caitlin Haynes Wilson County 34 24

5015 Glenn Kaibree Hamilton County 34 24

2002 Sanchez Cassandra Campbell County 34 24

5010 Gipson Jaden Grundy County 34 24

1099 Mullins Korbin Overton County 32 25

1083 Sass Olivia Morgan County 32 25

1096 Hall Carter Overton County 30 26

1226 Christman Greta Wilson County 28 27

2016 Owens Micah Lincoln County 28 27

5059 Henderson Emma Robertson County 26 28

1087 Barlow John Overton County 24 29

1079 Vaughan Ryan Moore County 24 29

1080 Vaughn Isabell Moore County 24 29

1185 Russell Laila Sumner County 22 30

1141 Roundy Kaitlyn Rutherford County 22 30

1227 Gross Andrew Wilson County 18 31

Senior 4028 Jay Danelle Weakley County 86 1

1139 Humphrey Kiersten Rutherford County 82 2

2023 Buchanan Elizabeth (Gila Lincoln County 82 2

4021 McKinney Corey Rhea County 82 2

5046 Smuin Nathan Putnam County 80 3

1143 Vaughn Caleb Rutherford County 80 3

2025 Owens Gracie Lincoln County 80 3

4011 Moore Grace Marion County 78 4

2028 Emrich Michelle Morgan County 78 4

4019 Bentley Tyler Rhea County 76 5

4017 Pendergrass Tucker Overton County 74 6

1144 Vaughn Dylem Rutherford County 74 6

1135 Benson Samantha Rutherford County 70 7

4006 Houston Jaden Hamblen County 70 7

1104 Savage Carter Overton County 68 8

4016 Bozeman Larry Moore County 66 9

4020 Hamilton Caitlyn (KK) Rhea County 66 9

5017 Johnson Drew Hamilton County 66 9

4018 Shepherd Jared Putnam County 66 9

3002 Clegg Amos Williamson County 66 9

1210 Thorne Bergen Trousdale County 66 9

4008 Gilbert Daniel Hamilton County 64 10

1038 Burns Caroline Hamilton County 64 10

1152 Claywell Gary Smith County 62 11

5045 Peterson Savannah Putnam County 62 11

1106 SPECK MARISSA Overton County 62 11

1162 Meeks Carson Smith County 62 11

1138 Corbin Taylor Rutherford County 62 11

2024 Dye Sarah Lincoln County 62 11

1224 Wright Chloe Williamson County 62 11

1164 Purtee Abby Smith County 58 12

1160 Malone Abby Smith County 58 12

3003 Espinales Miguel Sumner County 58 12



Senior 4001 Ashley Carter Franklin County 58 12

3001 Barnett Abigail Sumner County 58 12

1176 Head Callie Sumner County 58 12

2026 Thompson Malina Lincoln County 56 13

1116 Gaetjens Britta Putnam County 56 13

1125 Thrasher Ashley Putnam County 56 13

4022 Sims Bethany Rhea County 56 13

5006 Butler Max Campbell County 56 13

1178 Hurst Corban Sumner County 54 14

2044 Vaughn Abigail Williamson County 54 14

5073 Nichols Nevaeh Wilson County 54 14

2006 Ketchum Mackenzie Campbell County 54 14

2042 Bickford Scout Williamson County 54 14

2043 Miller Brianna Williamson County 52 15

5063 Hooper Jacob Robertson County 52 15

1049 Ayers Ethan Jackson County 52 15

1066 Trapp Anneliese Montgomery County 52 15

1068 Van Orden Thomas Montgomery County 50 16

5052 Urani Sylvia Rhea County 50 16

1075 Pressley Emma Moore County 50 16

1059 Vinson Riley Jackson County 50 16

5037 Barclay Kylee McNairy County 50 16

5044 Arms Kinley Putnam County 48 17

1156 Gregory Lauren Smith County 48 17

5036 Lipton Samuel Marion County 48 17

2038 Falletti Abagail Williamson County 48 17

1056 Nelson Caleb Jackson County 46 18

1181 Rippy Abby Sumner County 46 18

1098 Maxwell Lee Anna Overton County 46 18

1182 Rippy Maddie Sumner County 46 18

2022 Buchanan Nathan Lincoln County 40 19

1067 Van Orden Sarah Montgomery County 40 19

1137 Cooper Emilee Rutherford County 38 20

1058 Stepp Tylus Jackson County 38 20

2041 Barbee Maggie Williamson County 36 21

1064 Johnson Liviyah Montgomery County 36 21

1203 Mirsadshanow Caleb Trousdale County 34 22

2007 Stoutenburg Sophia Campbell County 30 23

1031 Burgin Erica Grundy County 24 24

1073 Fogle Camryn Moore County 22 25

1154 Davis Kynlee Smith County 18 26

5051 Hamilton Alina Rhea County 6 27
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